
BOYS U 12 SINGLES
MAIN DRAW (48&64)

Date: 15/12/2025 Venue Category : Under 12 Boys

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name City 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarterfinals Semifinals

1 1 CHAVAN Abhimanyu CHAVAN
2 52 BYE a B CHOUTMAHAL
3 51 HIREMATH NEIL CHOUTMAHAL (6,3)
4 43 CHOUTMAHAL Shreyash B (6,2) Umpire A CHOUTMAHAL
5 35 SANAP Malhar SANAP (6,2)
6 27 TEWARI Vaayun A (6,0) A SANAP
7 52 BYE DHAYAL (6,3)
8 13 DHAYAL Bhavit b Umpire B TRIPATHI
9 9 JAMENIS Ayaan JAMENIS (6,2)

10 52 BYE a A JAMENIS
11 19 KADBANE Arjun MUTHE (6,2)
12 49 MUTHE Dev B (W/O) Umpire B TRIPATHI
13 41 PAWAR Pranay HOLE (6,2)
14 33 HOLE Anush B (6,1) B TRIPATHI
15 52 BYE TRIPATHI (6,0)
16 5 TRIPATHI Gautam b Finalist 1: TRIPATHI
17 3 AHUJA Harman AHUJA Umpire A (7,3)
18 52 BYE a A AHUJA
19 25 INGLE Sanay BAJAJ (6,4)
20 17 BAJAJ Sidharth B (W/O) Umpire B BAJAJ
21 50 GIRIGOSAVI Tanishq GIRIGOSAVI (6,4)
22 42 JESWANI MANIT A (6,3) B BAJAJ
23 34 DEVI Arnav BAJAJ (6,0)
24 14 BAJAJ Aarush B (6,1) Umpire A BAJAJ
25 10 KALE Aaryan KALE (6,2)
26 52 BYE a A KALE
27 26 LUNKAD Darsh LUNKAD (6,3)
28 18 SHELKE Tej A (6,1) Umpire B BHANDE
29 44 BHANDE Om BHANDE (6,0)
30 36 SHELKE Riddhish A (6,0) A BHANDE Final Winner
31 52 BYE GADIYA (6,0) TRIPATHI
32 6 GADIYA Veer b Umpire A TRIPATHI
33 7 DEORE Shreeraj DEORE SAWANT (2,4)(5,4(3)(10,8)
34 52 BYE a A DEORE
35 28 GHATPANDE Advik KAWALE (6,0)
36 20 KAWALE Amey B (6,3) Umpire A DEORE
37 45 JADHAV Shaurya JADHAV (6,0)
38 37 JADHAV Param A (6,0) A JADHAV
39 52 BYE WANDRE (6,2)
40 11 WANDRE Devesh b Umpire B SAWANT
41 15 SATHE Ashwin PHADTARE (6,0)
42 29 PHADTARE Rajvansh B (6,1) A PHADTARE
43 21 KHANDELWAL Kanishk YADAV (6,0)
44 46 YADAV Yashraj B (6,1) Umpire SAT B SAWANT
45 38 SAWANT Vihaan SAWANT (6,3)
46 30 DEODHARE Vihaan A (6,0) A SAWANT
47 52 BYE GOYAL (6,0)
48 4 GOYAL Viaan b Finalist 2: SAWANT
49 8 SONAWANE Viraj SONAWANE Umpire A (7,2)
50 52 BYE a B KHANEKAR
51 22 JADIA Parth KHANEKAR (6,1)
52 47 KHANEKAR Rajwardhan B (6,0) Umpire A KHANEKAR
53 39 DESAI Ayush DESAI (6,5(5))
54 31 KHOSE Parth A (W/O) A DESAI
55 52 BYE CHAVAN (6,0)
56 12 CHAVAN TANISHK b Umpire A KHANEKAR
57 16 NANAIAH Gautam NANAIAH (6,4)
58 23 KRISHNA Abhay A (6,2) B KHANEKAR
59 48 KHANEKAR Harshwardhan KHANEKAR (6,3)
60 40 NARGOLKAR Ahaan A (6,1) Umpire A KHANEKAR
61 32 PATHAK Chinmay VIDEKAR (6,1)
62 24 VIDEKAR Mayureshwar B (6,1) B GHUMARE
63 52 BYE GHUMARE (6,4)
64 2 GHUMARE Avyaan b

# Seeded players # Seeded players # Lucky Losers ReplacingDraw date/time:
1 9 1 Last Accepted player
2 10 2
3 11 3 Player representatives
4 12 4
5 13 5
6 14 6 PMDTA Supervisor's Name & Signature
7 15 7
8 16 8 Sachin V.

PMDTA RANKING RG TENNIS 
ACADEMY TOURNAMENT - GOLD 


